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C-260D
A G 3k (T 1R 1)
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Model No.
PVD-001F

Iltem No.

18000499

12-3/5"
(320mm)

8-3
(210

10"
mm)

5-11/16"
(145mm)

G-260

gooseneck nozzles

FERYE

-3/5"(45mm)1

A-00DO-LN

-
A
=i

Products Specifications:
fH I

Drawn:

Checked: |Approved:

Scale:

Date:
2017/02/11




